Innovative Communication Solutions
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
C-BAND
eBPF-C
EXTREME BAND PASS FILTER
APPLICATIONS
•	 Rejects terrestrial interference in C-Band (5G, Radar and C-Band transmitter)
•	 Exceptional performance with narrow, < 20 MHz, guard band

	 (7.3 in x 3.94 in x 2.79 in)
Weight	 < 970 g
HOW TO ORDER
eBPF-C-5
FREQUENCY	 1: 3.700 - 4.200 GHz
	 2: 3.625 - 4.200 GHz
	 3: 3.754 - 4.200 GHz
	 4: 3.800 - 4.200 GHz
	 5: 3.900 - 4.200 GHz
	 6: 4.000 - 4.200 GHz
	 7: 4.100 - 4.200 GHz
	 8: 3.820 - 4.200 GHz
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
3.0 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
S2
1
[d
B]
Freq [GHz]
eBPF-C-5 (S21)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
3.0 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
S2
1
[d
B]
Freq [GHz]
eBPF-C-6 (S21)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
3.0 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
S2
1
[d
B]
Freq [GHz]
eBPF-C-5 (S21)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
3.0 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
S2
1